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198 responses
Publish analytics

1)Percentage of syllabus covered in the class? LD Copy

188 responses

® 1)85to 100%
® 2)70 to 84%

)
)
® 3) 5510 69%
) @ 2) 30 to 54%
y — | @ 5) Below 30%

2)Percentage of syllabus completed through ICT tools such as LCD I_D Copy
projector and Multimedia while teaching.

188 responses

@® 1)85to 100%
® 2)70 to 84%
® 3)55t0 69%
@ 4)30t054%
@ 5) Below 30%



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10OOYxPOfqfa4_LHKFdJ7Rpu23ClResIh5HOwK-lLc_w/edit#start=publishanalytics

3) How well the teachers are prepared for the classes? LD Copy

191 responses

@ 1)Thoroughly

@ 2)Satisfactorily
@ 3)Moderately
)
)

@ 4) Poorly
> — | @ 5)Not prepared

4) IS the study material provided by the teacher is helpful? I_D Copy

191 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree
® 2)Agree

@ 3)Neutral

@ 4) Disagree

@ 5)Strongly Disagree

5) Teachers encourage students to speak up and promotes participative I_D Copy
learning Always

@ 1)Frequently

@ 2)Occasionally

@ 3)Rarely

@ 4)Never
A

191 responses




6) Assignments, class test, quizzes and seminars are regularly conducted I_D Copy

191 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree
® 2)Agree

@ 3)Neutral

49.2% @ 14) Disagree

@ 5)Strongly Disagree

7) Teachers show the evaluated answer books of class tests and gives LD Copy
constructive feedback on assignments, homework, practical and projects

191 responses

@ 1)Frequently
@ 2)Occasionally
@ 3)Rarely

@ 4)Nevel

8) Teachers communicate effectively with the students I_D Copy

192 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree
® 2)Agree

@ 3)Neutral

@ 14) Disagree

@ 5)Strongly Disagree




9) Teachers conduct activities to make subject matter more relevant

190 responses

A

(-4

@ 1)Strongly agree
® 2)Agree

@ 3)Neutral

@ 14) Disagree

@ 5)Strongly Disagree

10) Teachers are consistent and fair in maintaining discipline.

191 responses

@ 1)Significantly
® 2)Very well
@ 3)Moderately
@ 4)Marginally
@ 5) Not at all

11) Efforts are made by the teachers towards developing professional

skills among the students.

190 responses

P

@ 1) Students
® 2) Always

@ 3) Frequently
@ 4)Occasionally
@ 5) Rarely

@® 6)Never

IO copy

I8 copy

IO copy



12) Cocurricular, Extracurricular and Cultural Activities are organized by I8 Copy

19.8%

college.

192 responses

@ 1)Always

@® 2) Frequently
@ 3)Occasionally
® 4) Rarely

@ 5)Never

40.6%

13) College provides opportunity to participate in NSS and other LD Copy
extension activities.

188 responses

@ 1)Always

® 2) Frequently
@ 3)Occasionally
©® 4) Rarely

@ 5)Never

14) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates in I_D Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth of students.

191 responses

@ 1)Significantly
® 2)Very well
@ 3)Moderately
@ 4)Marginally
@ 5) Not at all




15) Information and guidance about various scholarships and schemes LD Copy
is made available in college.

192 responses

@ 1)Always
@ 2) Frequently
@ 3)Occasionally
)
)

® 4) Rarely
— @ 5)Never

16) The library resources are sufficient and accessible. I_D Copy

192 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree

® 2)Agree
© 3)Neutral
' @ 4) Disagree
A @ 5)Strongly Disagree
44.8% ,

17) Availability of Information and Communication Technology (ICT) I_D Copy
facilities are available in the college

191 responses

® 4)Fair
8.4%
@ 5)Poor




18) Availability of Physical facilities for students

192 responses

IO copy

19) The college provides access to sports facilities I_D Copy
192 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree

® 2)Agree

@ 3)Neutral

@ 4) Disagree

@ 5)Strongly Disagree
20) Co-operation and assistance from office and support staff ID Copy

192 responses
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